
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

A2

AQUALOOP-Grauwasser System 21600 L/Tag

AL-GW21600

Datum/date: Bearbeiter/editor:

04.11.2022 J. Moros

Bezeichnung/designation:

Kurzbezeichnung/short designation:

Blattgr./sheet size:

Z-Nr./drawing number:

intewa.com

Artikelnummer/item number:

AL-GW21600_VERS_01.01

AQUALOOP-greywater system 21600 l/day
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